
Direction Road For Total Comments

Starbucks Estimated time: 35 min

1

8700 Richmond Hwy 

Alexandria, VA 22309 0.0 0.0

Reset Odometer - 

Turn on Headlights

2 Right onto Richmond Hwy (US-1S) 0.5 0.5

3 Left at Light Mt Vernon Memorial Hwy (VA-235) 3.1 3.6

4 First exit from circle George Washington Mem Pkwy 13.7 17.3

5 Right Exit I-395 N via washington 0.6 17.9

6 Slight Right I-395 N 0.2 18.1

7 Right Exit (2) Potomac Park / US Park Police 0.2 18.3

8 Right onto Buckeye Dr SW 0.1 18.4

9 Right onto Ohio Dr SW 0.3 18.7

Arrive 12975 Marsh Rd Morrisville, VA

Direction Road For Total Comments

Brion's Grille Estimated time: 1hr 10 min

1 12975 Marsh Rd Morrisville, VA 0.0 0.0

Reset Odometer - 

Turn on Headlights

2 Right onto Ohio Dr SW 1.3 1.3

3 First exit at circle Ohio Dr SW 0.1 1.4 Road turns left

4 Right at fork towards 1-66W/ E Street 0.0 1.4

5 Right exit I-66W 0.6 2.0

6 Right exit George Washington Pkwy 5.5 7.5 stay right to GW

7 Right exit Chain Bridge Rd (VA-123S) 0.3 7.8 Right to McLean
8 Left at Light Kirby Rd (VA-695) 1.6 9.4

9 Right onto Linway Tarrace 0.5 9.9

10 Left onto Birch Rd 0.0 9.9 immediate right

11 Right onto Old Dominion Dr 5.9 15.8

12 Left onto Towlston Rd (VA-676) 1.8 17.6

13 Right onto Leesburg Pike (VA-7) 0.7 18.3

14 Left onto Beulah Rd (VA-702) 0.8 19.1

15 Right onto Brown's Mill Rd (VA-675) 1.0 20.1

16 Bear Left Crowell Rd (VA-675) 0.7 20.8

17 Left onto Hunter Mill Rd (VA-674) 0.6 21.4

18 Left at Light Hunter Mill Rd (VA-674) 3.2 24.6

19 Right onto Vale Rd (VA-672) 4.5 29.1

20 Left at Light West Ox Rd (VA-608) 0.1 29.2

21 Left at Light Waples Mill Rd (VA-664) 2.1 31.3

22 Right at fork Waples Mill Rd (VA-665) 1.5 32.8

23 Straight at Light Shirley Gate Rd (VA-655) 1.3 34.1

24 Left at Light VA-620 1.9 36.0

on the right 10621 Braddock Rd

Fairfax, VA 22032

Cherry Blossom Run Leg 1 (Alexandria to Tidal Basin)

Cherry Blossom Run Leg 2 (Tidal Basin to Brunch)


